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Parent Teacher Association 2025-26

NAME OF THE COMMITTEE | DESIGNATION IN EXECUTIVE
SR.NO. | Std MEMBER COMMITTEE EMAIL ID

i Ms. Swati Sardesai Chairperson principal@myshala.com

2 Ms. Anagha Mehendale Vice Chairperson vc.pta 25@myshala.com

3 2 | Ms. Prajakta Datye Secretary prajakta.d@myshala.com

4 Ms. Aparna Chougule Joint Secretary Parent is.pta_25@myshala.com

5 10 | Ms. Pradnya Lele Joint Secretary Teacher pradnya.l@myshala.com

6 1 | Ms. Nirja Daine Parent Representative pr.l 25@myshala.com

7 2 | Mr. Vikram Shete Parent Representative pr.2_25@myshala.com

8 3 | Ms. Reshma Ladda Parent Representative pr.3 25@myshala.com

9 4 | Mr. Ankitkumar Shah Parent Representative pr.4 25@myshala.com
10 5 | Ms. Manasi Godbole Parent Representative pr.5 25@myshala.com
11 6 | Ms. Aarti Kadam Parent Representative pr.6_25@myshala.com
12 7 | Mr. Kuldip Konde Parent Representative pr.7_25@myshala.com
13 8 | Ms. Aditi Gune Parent Representative pr.8_25@myshala.com
14 9 | Ms. Gauri Joshi Parent Representative pr.9_25@myshala.com
15 10 | Ms. Dhanashree Jawadekar | Parent Representative pr.10 25@myshala.com
16 11 | Mr. Shivaji Atre Parent Representative pr.11 25@myshala.com
17 12 | Ms. Rashmi Pathak Parent Representative pr.12 25@myshala.com
18 1 | Ms. Amruta Deshpande Teacher Representative amruta.d@myshala.com
19 3 | Ms. Mrunal Kulkarni Teacher Representative mrunal.k@myshala.com
20 4 | Ms. Sayali Antarkar Teacher Representative sayali.a@myshala.com
71 5 | Ms. Vrushali Ashtikar Teacher Representative vrushali.a@myshala.com
22 6 | Ms. Vaishali Walimbe Teacher Representative vaishali.w@myshala.com
23 7 | Ms. Aarti Sahakate Teacher Representative aarti.p@myshala.com
24 8 | Mr. Dnyaneshwar Birangal Teacher Representative dnyaneshwar.b@myshala.com
25 9 | Ms. Radhika Atre Teacher Representative radhika.a@myshala.com
26 11 | Ms. Smita Bapat Teacher Representative smita.b@myshala.com
27 12 | Ms. Ruta Chaugule Teacher Representative ruta.c@myshala.com
28 Mr. Vinod Mahajan Management Representative | vinod@myshala.com
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